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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Megela Patrik
 

ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica 
x0
 

x
 

x
 

13.71
-0,90

x
 

13.89
-0,40

13.89
-0,40 m/s

11
00 PB

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

JBL Jump Fest

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Košice 15.06.2022 )
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